
Date Cruise Ship Name Timetable

Tuesday, September 1, 2015 STAR PRIDE

SILVER SPIRIT 

RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 19:00

13:00 – 22:00

Wednesday, September 2, 2015 SPLENDOUR OF THE SEAS

 MSC MUSICA

SEVEN SEAS MARINER

 CELEBRITY REFLECTION

07:00 – 17:00

07:30 – 17:00

08:00 – 17:00

13:00 – 22:00

Thursday, September 3, 2015 ARCADIA 

WIND STAR

COSTA DELIZIOSA 

COSTA NEO CLASSICA 

ORIENT QUEEN II 

CELESTYAL CRISTAL 

CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 18:00

07:00 – 21:00

07:00 – 14:30

08:00 – 14:00

12:00 – 21:30

15:30 – 20:30

15:30 – 20:30

Friday, September 4, 2015 ARTEMIS 

RIVIERA

07:00 – 17:00

08:00 – 18:00

Saturday, September 5, 2015 CELESTYAL ODYSSEY 08:00 – 20:00

Sunday, September 6, 2015 SEABOURN ODYSSEY 

THOMSON SPIRIT 

CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 18:00

15:30 – 20:30

Monday, September 7, 2015 WIND STAR 

CELESTYAL ODYSSEY

 CELESTYAL CRISTAL 

VOYAGER

07:00 – 16:00

07:00 – 22:00

07:30 – 18:30

08:00 – 17:00

Tuesday, September 8, 2015 QUEEN VICTORIA 

CLUB MED II 

NORWEGIAN JADE

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 18:00

13:30 – 22:00

Wednesday, September 9, 2015 AIDA STELLA 

MSC MUSICA

07:00 – 18:00

07:30 – 17:00

Thursday, September 10, 2015 COSTA DELIZIOSA

 SERENISSIMA 

ORIENT QUEEN II 

CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 14:30

08:00 – 17:00

12:00 – 21:30

15:30 – 20:30

Friday, September 11, 2015 MSC OPERA 

RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS

CELESTYAL ODYSSEY 

AEGEAN ODYSSEY 

COSTA NEO CLASSICA

07:00 – 13:00

07:00 – 17:00

08:00 – 20:00

08:00 – 18:00

14:00 – 20:00

Saturday, September 12, 2015 ARTEMIS

 ZUIDERDAM

SEVEN SEAS MARINER

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 17:00

08:00 – 22:00

Sunday, September 13, 2015 RIVIERA

 CELESTYAL ODYSSEY 

CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

08:00 – 22:00

15:30 – 22:00

15:30 – 20:30

Monday, September 14, 2015 CELESTYAL CRISTAL 07:30 – 18:30

Tuesday, September 15, 2015 CELEBRITY CONSTELLATION

 SEA DREAM I

08:00 – 18:00

08:00 – 19:00

Wednesday, September 16, 2015 SPLENDOUR OF THE SEAS 

MSC MUSICA

CRYSTAL SERENITY

07:00 – 17:00

07:30 – 17:00

08:00 – 18:00
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Thursday, September 17, 2015 WIND STAR 

CELEBRITY REFLECTION

COSTA DELIZIOSA 

COSTA NEO CLASSICA 

AZAMARA JOURNEY

 ORIENT QUEEN II 

CELESTYAL ODYSSEY 

CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 21:00

07:00 – 18:00

07:00 – 14:30

08:00 – 14:00

08:00 – 22:00

12:00 – 21:30

15:30 – 22:00

15:30 – 20:30

Friday, September 18, 2015 SEA CLOUD 07:00 – 18:00

Saturday, September 19, 2015

Sunday, September 20, 2015 STAR PRIDE 

EMERALD PRINCESS

RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS 

VOYAGER

OCEAN MAJESTY 

CELESTYAL ODYSSEY

 CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 21:00

07:00 – 18:00

07:00 – 17:00

08:00 – 17:00

08:00 – 18:00

15:30 – 22:00

15:30 – 20:30

Monday, September 21, 2015 WIND STAR

 VISION OF THE SEAS

AZORES   

MEIN SCHIFF 1

07:00 – 16:00

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 13:00

07:00 – 19:00Tuesday, September 22, 2015 LOUIS AURA 

NORWEGIAN JADE

07:00 – 15:30

13:30 – 22:00

Wednesday, September 23, 2015 AIDA STELLA

 MSC MUSICA

CELEBRITY REFLECTION

07:00 – 18:00

07:30 – 17:00

13:00 – 22:00

Thursday, September 24, 2015 SILVER SPIRIT

   COSTA DELIZIOSA

 AEGEAN ODYSSEY 

CRYSTAL SERENITY 

ORIENT QUEEN II

 CELESTYAL ODYSSEY 

CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 22:00

07:00 – 14:30

08:00 – 18:00

08:00 – 19:00

12:00 – 21:30

15:30 – 22:00

15:30 – 20:30

Friday, September 25, 2015 MSC OPERA 

SEABOURN ODYSSEY 

SEA CLOUD

COSTA NEO CLASSICA

07:00 – 13:00

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 18:00

14:00 – 20:00

Saturday, September 26, 2015 OCEAN DREAM

 STAR PRIDE 

ADONIA

 SERENISSIMA

CELEBRITY CONSTELLATION

06:00 – 18:00

07:00 – 17:00

07:00 – 18:00

07:00 – 23:30

09:00 – 20:00

Sunday, September 27, 2015 THOMSON SPIRIT

 MINERVA   

CELESTYAL ODYSSEY

 CELESTYAL OLYMPIA

07:00 – 18:00

07:00 – 22:00

15:30 – 22:00

15:30 – 20:30

Monday, September 28, 2015 CELESTYAL CRISTAL

 AZAMARA JOURNEY

07:30 – 18:30

08:00 – 18:30

Tuesday, September 29, 2015 RHAPSODY OF THE SEAS 07:00 – 17:00

Wednesday, September 30, 2015 SPLENDOUR OF THE SEAS 

MSC MUSICA

NAUTICA COSTA

 DELIZIOSA

07:00 – 17:00

07:30 – 17:00

08:00 – 18:00

13:00 – 19:00


